

ÜBERSICHTSZEICHNUNG

ASSEMBLY DRAWING

GHOST



TERU PT 5.9 & 3.9 (MY19)

2019-03-13

V01

ÜBERSICHTSZEICHNUNG

ASSEMBLY DRAWING

GHOST

BOM-ID	Description	Specification	Torque	Item no.	QTY
1	Engine Cover black			FROT0033	1
2	Engine Cover / Side Cover Screw	T25 - M5 x 11mm	5 Nm	FROT0057	5
3	Rubber Ring			FROT0050	1
4	Cylindrical Head screw	HEX4 - M5 x 25 mm	5 Nm	SM1230	4
5	Packing Plate			1.270.016.458	2
6	Cable Routing Rubber			FROT0054	2
7	Battery Cover			FROT0055	1
8	Holderplate			FROT0047	2
9	Locking pin with handle			FROT0048	2
10	Clip			FROT0046	2
11	Flat Head Screw	T10 - M4 x 20 mm	0.8 Nm	FRSC0061	1
12	Hanger mount			FRNT0061	1
13	Shimano Hanger (B1)			FRHG0022	1
14	Countersunk screw	HEX3 - M5 x 20 mm	5 Nm	FROT0058	1
15	Engine Side Cover			FROT0028	1
16	Kickstand Adapter & Screws			GA0128	1
not illustrated	Set with Kickstand, Adapter & Screws			GA0127	1